
ROUND 06 STORO 125 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 303 GIANERA S. - Yamaha 18:06.071
Tempo Gara

1 1:32.705 15:03:48.064

2 1:28.152 15:05:16.216

3 1:28.691 15:06:44.907

4 1:29.780 15:08:14.687

5 1:29.487 15:09:44.174

6 1:29.433 15:11:13.607

7 1:31.398 15:12:45.005

8 1:30.061 15:14:15.066

9 1:31.118 15:15:46.184

10 1:31.193 15:17:17.377

11 1:30.513 15:18:47.890

12 1:30.058 15:20:17.948

 Po. 2 - # 194 STUPPNER F. - KTM + 21.062
Dif. Primo

1 1:29.572 15:03:44.727

2 1:29.991 15:05:14.718

3 1:31.797 15:06:46.515

4 1:31.109 15:08:17.624

5 1:30.372 15:09:47.996

6 1:31.323 15:11:19.319

7 1:32.787 15:12:52.106

8 1:32.029 15:14:24.135

9 1:32.983 15:15:57.118

10 1:33.152 15:17:30.270

11 1:33.985 15:19:04.255

12 1:34.755 15:20:39.010

 Po. 3 - # 97 LANTSCHNER F. - KTM + 29.713
Dif. Primo

1 1:39.795 15:03:55.710

2 1:31.164 15:05:26.874

3 1:29.167 15:06:56.041

4 1:31.408 15:08:27.449

5 1:32.685 15:10:00.134

6 1:33.367 15:11:33.501

7 1:31.441 15:13:04.942

8 1:33.964 15:14:38.906

9 1:31.886 15:16:10.792

10 1:32.296 15:17:43.088

11 1:32.095 15:19:15.183

12 1:32.478 15:20:47.661

 Po. 4 - # 311 FRANCESCHI D. - KTM + 53.952
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.331 15:03:50.228

2 1:31.890 15:05:22.118

3 1:31.170 15:06:53.288

4 1:33.200 15:08:26.488

5 1:34.321 15:10:00.809

6 1:34.057 15:11:34.866

7 1:34.805 15:13:09.671

8 1:34.071 15:14:43.742

9 1:37.762 15:16:21.504

10 1:37.441 15:17:58.945

11 1:36.878 15:19:35.823

12 1:36.077 15:21:11.900

 Po. 5 - # 57 WOHLFARTER M. - KTM + 58.048
Dif. Primo

1 1:33.501 15:03:48.910

2 1:34.571 15:05:23.481

3 1:31.393 15:06:54.874

4 1:32.968 15:08:27.842

5 1:34.178 15:10:02.020

6 1:34.534 15:11:36.554

7 1:35.021 15:13:11.575

8 1:34.098 15:14:45.673

9 1:36.341 15:16:22.014

10 1:37.277 15:17:59.291

11 1:37.829 15:19:37.120

12 1:38.876 15:21:15.996

 Po. 6 - # 273 FLARER M. - Yamaha + 1:05.558
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.533 15:03:53.410

2 1:34.007 15:05:27.417

3 1:33.032 15:07:00.449

4 1:33.486 15:08:33.935

5 1:34.889 15:10:08.824

6 1:33.960 15:11:42.784

7 1:35.214 15:13:17.998

8 1:35.089 15:14:53.087

9 1:37.997 15:16:31.084

10 1:38.219 15:18:09.303

11 1:34.890 15:19:44.193

12 1:39.313 15:21:23.506

 Po. 7 - # 304 FURGGLER T. - Yamaha + 1:13.747
Dif. Primo

1 1:38.484 15:03:54.676

2 1:34.684 15:05:29.360

3 1:33.595 15:07:02.955

4 1:33.516 15:08:36.471

5 1:33.448 15:10:09.919

6 1:34.520 15:11:44.439

7 1:35.182 15:13:19.621

8 1:36.189 15:14:55.810

9 1:38.464 15:16:34.274

10 1:36.024 15:18:10.298

11 1:40.611 15:19:50.909

12 1:40.786 15:21:31.695

 Po. 8 - # 78 MORESCO A. - KTM + 1:28.864
Dif. Primo

1 1:32.727 15:03:48.108

2 1:32.708 15:05:20.816

3 1:31.999 15:06:52.815

4 1:33.528 15:08:26.343

5 1:33.386 15:09:59.729

6 1:34.678 15:11:34.407

7 1:38.294 15:13:12.701

8 1:37.487 15:14:50.188

9 1:46.388 15:16:36.576

10 1:44.972 15:18:21.548

11 1:43.436 15:20:04.984

12 1:41.828 15:21:46.812

Fastest lap: 1:28.152 
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ROUND 06 STORO 125 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 9 - # 262 SPANO L. - KTM + 1:30.558
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.454 15:04:01.629

2 1:39.794 15:05:41.423

3 1:36.154 15:07:17.577

4 1:37.592 15:08:55.169

5 1:35.899 15:10:31.068

6 1:37.128 15:12:08.196

7 1:35.744 15:13:43.940

8 1:38.517 15:15:22.457

9 1:36.328 15:16:58.785

10 1:36.105 15:18:34.890

11 1:36.441 15:20:11.331

12 1:37.175 15:21:48.506

 Po. 10 - # 10 MARASCA D. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.280 15:04:00.635

2 1:40.083 15:05:40.718

3 1:39.530 15:07:20.248

4 1:37.721 15:08:57.969

5 1:38.543 15:10:36.512

6 1:38.436 15:12:14.948

7 1:37.942 15:13:52.890

8 1:39.012 15:15:31.902

9 1:38.267 15:17:10.169

10 1:40.983 15:18:51.152

11 1:45.158 15:20:36.310

 Po. 11 - # 189 HERBST F. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.535 15:04:04.412

2 1:39.249 15:05:43.661

3 1:39.081 15:07:22.742

4 1:37.877 15:09:00.619

5 1:39.120 15:10:39.739

6 1:40.855 15:12:20.594

7 1:39.040 15:13:59.634

8 1:41.151 15:15:40.785

9 1:42.476 15:17:23.261

10 1:42.900 15:19:06.161

11 1:41.738 15:20:47.899

 Po. 12 - # 81 TONONI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.930 15:04:00.654

2 1:37.881 15:05:38.535

3 1:38.098 15:07:16.633

4 1:38.658 15:08:55.291

5 1:40.222 15:10:35.513

6 1:40.396 15:12:15.909

7 1:42.562 15:13:58.471

8 1:42.232 15:15:40.703

9 1:42.194 15:17:22.897

10 1:43.504 15:19:06.401

11 1:44.899 15:20:51.300

 Po. 13 - # 106 MINNECI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.740 15:03:57.292

2 1:38.223 15:05:35.515

3 1:39.736 15:07:15.251

4 1:39.213 15:08:54.464

5 1:44.022 15:10:38.486

6 1:41.113 15:12:19.599

7 1:43.258 15:14:02.857

8 1:41.003 15:15:43.860

9 1:42.804 15:17:26.664

10 1:40.798 15:19:07.462

11 1:45.692 15:20:53.154

 Po. 14 - # 71 TOLOTTI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.721 15:04:00.200

2 1:42.715 15:05:42.915

3 1:39.978 15:07:22.893

4 1:42.252 15:09:05.145

5 1:41.159 15:10:46.304

6 1:40.522 15:12:26.826

7 1:41.042 15:14:07.868

8 1:49.673 15:15:57.541

9 1:43.811 15:17:41.352

10 1:43.380 15:19:24.732

11 1:46.456 15:21:11.188

 Po. 15 - # 77 ASINARI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.070 15:04:33.405

2 1:39.884 15:06:13.289

3 1:39.155 15:07:52.444

4 1:39.751 15:09:32.195

5 1:39.301 15:11:11.496

6 1:43.042 15:12:54.538

7 1:43.676 15:14:38.214

8 1:45.932 15:16:24.146

9 1:46.145 15:18:10.291

10 1:44.317 15:19:54.608

11 1:48.684 15:21:43.292

 Po. 16 - # 229 BAILONI R. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.344 15:04:09.109

2 1:45.343 15:05:54.452

3 1:45.088 15:07:39.540

4 1:44.870 15:09:24.410

5 1:44.208 15:11:08.618

6 1:47.057 15:12:55.675

7 1:48.603 15:14:44.278

8 1:45.351 15:16:29.629

9 1:46.391 15:18:16.020

10 1:44.544 15:20:00.564

11 1:49.940 15:21:50.504

 Po. 17 - # 274 FIORINO P. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.675 15:04:07.513

2 1:45.735 15:05:53.248

3 1:45.723 15:07:38.971

4 1:44.799 15:09:23.770

5 1:44.460 15:11:08.230

6 1:46.042 15:12:54.272

7 1:47.863 15:14:42.135

8 1:47.430 15:16:29.565

9 1:47.635 15:18:17.200

10 1:47.404 15:20:04.604

11 1:51.155 15:21:55.759

Fastest lap: 1:28.152 
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ROUND 06 STORO 125 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 18 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.322 15:04:08.419

2 1:45.900 15:05:54.319

3 1:46.007 15:07:40.326

4 1:45.852 15:09:26.178

5 1:46.971 15:11:13.149

6 1:46.974 15:13:00.123

7 1:48.470 15:14:48.593

8 1:46.060 15:16:34.653

9 1:46.850 15:18:21.503

10 1:48.345 15:20:09.848

11 1:46.092 15:21:55.940

Fastest lap: 1:28.152 
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